MENU
ENGLISH



3-COURSE MENU

33,50 - 3 course

Tomato basil soup (V) 7,25 V
Mushroom soup

With Parmesan cheese and gnocchi) 7,25 V
Smoked salmon

with horse radish creme 9,50

Salad

With vegetables, tomato and croutons (V) 9,50 V
Carpaccio

with XO cheese, pine nuts and truffle sauce 12,75

(surcharge in 3-course menu + 2.50)

Satay ajam

with spicy peanut sauce, kroepoek and atjar ketimoen Jett
Beef burger

with pickled relish, cheddar and bacon 18,75
Diamond fillet

with mushroom-bacon sauce and vegetables 22,50
Salmon fillet

with Hollandaise saucw and oven vegetables 22,50
Pork tenderloin medallions

with spinach, mozzarella, vegetables 22.50
Rigatoni

with peas, spinach, asparagus pine nuts

(with garlic bread) 1850  \/
Tira Misu balls 8,50
Pistaccio cake

with egg nogg ice cream 8,50
Apple cake 3 50
with Werther's ice cream ’
Strawberrie sorbet 8,50
with red berries

Pumpkin spice Kahlua coffee 8,50

V This is a vegetarian dish



TASTE MENU

SMALL DISHES

STARTERS

Tomato basil soup

Mushroom soup 2,90
with Parmesan cheese and gnocchi

Bruschetta 5,70
with bistecca, tartare sauce, egg, relish
and cappers

Smoked salmon 5,95
with horseradish creme

Camembert toast
with bacon, wallnuts and honey

MAIN COURSES

Mini beef burger
with pickled relish, cheddar and bacon 495
Fried chicken fillets (2 pcs.)
with honey mustard dip
4,70
Saté ajam
with spicy peanut sauce, prawn crackers
and atjar ketimoen 5,75

Wok

with chicken, grilled vegetables and 550
Korean sticky sauce !
Diamond fillet

with mushroom-bacon sauce and oven 675
vegetables ’
Salmon fillet

with Hollandaise sauce and oven 6,25
vegetables

Pork tenderloin medallions
with spinach, mozzarellaand oven

6,25
vegetables

295\

5,75 V

Flatbread
with vegetables and chicken

Salad
With roasted cherry tomatoes,
vegetables and croutons

Bruschetta
with mushrooms, garden herbs
and spring onion

Carpaccio
with XO cheese, pine nuts and
truffle sauce

Chili-garlic shrimps
with vegetables and noodles

Rigatoni
with peas, spinach, asparagus and pine
nuts

Tomato risotto
with baked mozzarella

Farmer's cheese croquettes

Truffle parsnip croquettes (3
pcs.)

Empanada
with Argentine beef filling

Pulled-chicken dumplings
with Sriracha sauce

Swiss schnitzel
with a ham, cheesse and mushroom
sauce

575

5,25

575

595

595

575

6,25

4,75

4,70

4,95

4,95

595



TASTE MENU

SMALL DISHES

Tira Misu balls

Peistaccio cake
with egg nogg ice cream

Bastogne parfait

Aple cake
with Werther's ice cream

Creme brulee

SIDES & KIDS

Bread with spreads

Fries

2,95
2,95

2,95
2,95

2,95

8,50
4,50

Mangoparfait
with strained yoghurt and mango crunch

Strawberry sorbet with red
berries
Vanilla ice cream with choc. sauce

Lemon merengue pie

HAPPZ kids
Tasting of various snacks (6 pieces)
with fries and mayonnaise

Mini burger with fries
Pancakes
With wipped cream, powdered sugar

and syrup

Ice cream cup

with vanilla ice cream, whipped cream,

sweets and marshmallows

2,95

2,95

2,95
2,95

8,50

8,50

8,50

4,50



SPECIALS

HAPPZ SPECIAL

CHOOSE AND ENTER WHICH SMALL DISHES YOU WANT TO TASTE FROM OUR
TASTE CARD. THE HAPPZ SPECIAL IS SERVED WITH FRIES AND MIXED SALAD.

MIDWEEK WEEKEND

Happz Special SMALL 27,50 29,50
3 rounds
2 starters, 2 main courses, 2 desserts

Happz Special MEDIUM 32,50 34,50

3 rounds
2 starters, 3 main courses, 2 desserts

Happz special LARGE 37,50 39,50
4 rounds:
2 starters, 2x2 main courses, 2 desserts

SHARE PLATEAUS
“"AROUND THE WORLD" SHARE PLATEAUS
FROM 2 PERSONSS

LET THE CHEF SURPRISE YOU WITH PLATEAUS WITH A NICE VARIATION OF WHAT OUR
HAPPZ MENU HAS TO OFFER

Starters (per person) 13,50
Main courses (per person) 21,50

Desserts (per person) 8,00



