



MENU
ENGLISH

3-COURSE MENU

STARTERS:

33,50 - 3 course

Tomato basil soup (V)

7,25



Mushroom soup

With Parmesan cheese and gnocchi)

7,25



Smoked salmon

with horse radish creme

9,50

Salad

With vegetables, tomato and croutons (V)

9,50



Carpaccio

with XO cheese, pine nuts and truffle sauce
(surcharge in 3-course menu + 2.50)

12,75

MAIN COURSES:

Satay ayam

with spicy peanut sauce, kroepoek and atjar ketimoen

19,50

Beef burger

with pickled relish, cheddar and bacon

18,75

Diamond fillet

with mushroom-bacon sauce and vegetables

22,50

Salmon fillet

with Hollandaise sauce and oven vegetables

22,50

Pork tenderloin medallions

with spinach, mozzarella, vegetables

22,50

Rigatoni

with peas, spinach, asparagus pine nuts
(with garlic bread)

18,50



DESSERTS

Tira Misu balls

8,50

Pistaccio cake

with egg nogg ice cream

8,50

Apple cake

with Werther's ice cream

8,50

Strawberrie sorbet

with red berries

8,50

Pumpkin spice Kahlua coffee

8,50



This is a vegetarian dish

TASTE MENU

SMALL DISHES

STARTERS

Tomato basil soup	2,95		Flatbread	5,75
with Parmesan cheese and gnocchi			with vegetables and chicken	
Mushroom soup	2,90		Salad	
with Parmesan cheese and gnocchi			With roasted cherry tomatoes, vegetables and croutons	5,25
Bruschetta	5,70			
with bistecca, tartare sauce, egg, relish and cappers			Bruschetta	
Smoked salmon	5,95		with mushrooms, garden herbs and spring onion	5,75
with horseradish creme				
Camembert toast	5,75		Carpaccio	5,95
with bacon, walnuts and honey			with XO cheese, pine nuts and truffle sauce	

MAIN COURSES

Mini beef burger	4,95		Chili-garlic shrimps	5,95
with pickled relish, cheddar and bacon			with vegetables and noodles	
Fried chicken fillets (2 pcs.)	4,70		Rigatoni	5,75
with honey mustard dip			with peas, spinach, asparagus and pine nuts	
Saté ajam	5,75		Tomato risotto	6,25
with spicy peanut sauce, prawn crackers and atjar ketimoen			with baked mozzarella	
Wok	5,50		Farmer's cheese croquettes	4,75
with chicken, grilled vegetables and Korean sticky sauce				
Diamond fillet	6,25		Truffle parsnip croquettes (3 pcs.)	4,70
with mushroom-bacon sauce and oven vegetables				
Salmon fillet	6,25		4,95	
with Hollandaise sauce and oven vegetables			Empanada	4,95
Pork tenderloin medallions	6,25		with Argentine beef filling	
with spinach, mozzarella and oven vegetables			Pulled-chicken dumplings	4,95
			with Sriracha sauce	
			Swiss schnitzel	5,95
			with a ham, cheese and mushroom sauce	

TASTE MENU

SMALL DISHES

DESSERTS

Tira Misu balls	2,95	Mangoparfait	2,95
		with strained yoghurt and mango crunch	
Peistaccio cake	2,95	Strawberry sorbet with red berries	2,95
with egg nogg ice cream			
Bastogne parfait	2,95	Vanilla ice cream with choc. sauce	2,95
Aple cake	2,95	Lemon merengue pie	2,95
with Werther's ice cream			
Creme brulee	2,95		

SIDES & KIDS

SIDES

Bread with spreads	8,50
Fries	4,50

HAPPZ KIDS!

HAPPZ kids	8,50
Tasting of various snacks (6 pieces) with fries and mayonnaise	
Mini burger with fries	8,50
Pancakes	8,50
With wipped cream, powdered sugar and syrup	
Ice cream cup	4,50
with vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, sweets and marshmallows	

SPECIALS

HAPPZ SPECIAL

CHOOSE AND ENTER WHICH SMALL DISHES YOU WANT TO TASTE FROM OUR TASTE CARD. THE HAPPZ SPECIAL IS SERVED WITH FRIES AND MIXED SALAD.

	MIDWEEK	WEEKEND
Happz Special SMALL 3 rounds 2 starters, 2 main courses, 2 desserts	27,50	29,50
Happz Special MEDIUM 3 rounds 2 starters, 3 main courses, 2 desserts	32,50	34,50
Happz special LARGE 4 rounds: 2 starters, 2x2 main courses, 2 desserts	37,50	39,50

SHARE PLATEAUS

"AROUND THE WORLD" SHARE PLATEAUS
FROM 2 PERSONS

LET THE CHEF SURPRISE YOU WITH PLATEAUS WITH A NICE VARIATION OF WHAT OUR HAPPZ MENU HAS TO OFFER

Starters (per person)	13,50
Main courses (per person)	21,50
Desserts (per person)	8,00